
National League Schedule Fall 2024 National League Schedule Fall 2024
Tuesday Friday

Away Home Away Home Away Home Bye Away Home Away Home Away Home Bye
09:00 AM 10:10 AM 11:20 AM 12:30 PM 01:40 PM 02:50 PM

Tue, Oct 29 Royal Oaks

Fri, Nov 1 Royal Oaks

Tue, Nov 5 Royal Oaks

Fri, Nov 8 Royal Oaks

Tue, Nov 12 Royal Oaks

Fri, Nov 15 Royal Oaks

Tue, Nov 19 Royal Oaks

Fri, Nov 22 Royal Oaks

Tue, Nov 26 Royal Oaks
Fri, Nov 29 Thanksgiving Thanksgiving

Tue, Dec 3 Royal Oaks

Fri, Dec 6 Royal Oaks

Tue, Dec 10 Royal Oaks

Fri, Dec 13 Royal Oaks

Tue, Dec 17 Royal Oaks

Fri, Dec 20 Royal Oaks
Tue, Dec 24

Christmas Break Christmas BreakFri, Dec 27
Tue, Dec 31

Fri, Jan 3 Royal Oaks

Tue, Jan 7 Royal Oaks

Fri, Jan 10 Royal Oaks

Tue, Jan 14 Royal Oaks

Fri, Jan 17 Royal Oaks
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